
Schießabend 15.2.2024

Ringe Auflage

1 Rudolf, Vroni 98 99 95 292

2 Aberger, Christa 92 96 94 282

3 Rudolf, Werner 89 90 89 268

4 Hebesberger , Johanna 91 92 83 266

5 Losert, Hermine 87 87 89 263

6 Hebesberger, Hardy 83 85 88 256

Ringe

1 Hammerl, Sonja 97 93 92 282

2 Hammerl, Hans 87 88 89 264

3 Hamberger, Maximilian 84 88 89 261

4 Hammerl, Susanne 83 84 80 247

5 Durchner, Franz 80 70 88 238

6 Schwaiger, Kathrin 79 80 73 232

7 Münsterer, Evi 77 68 63 208

Ringe Luftpistole

1 Hammerl, Anton 77 89 85 251

2 Eisenberger, Angela 79 84 79 242

3 Buchner, Martin 77 77 87 241

4 Mühlberger, Peter 80 80 76 236

Blattl

1 Hamberger, Maximilian 36,5 116,6 131,8

2 Hammerl, Sonja 42,1 43,0 45,0

3 Losert, Hermine 43,5 125,0 222,8

4 Aberger, Christa 44,0 162,2 170,7

5 Rudolf, Vroni 48,6 64,1 86,0

6 Durchner, Franz 60,1 95,6 154,6

7 Münsterer, Evi 69,4 186,3 246,7

8 Hammerl, Anton 86,4 129,7 213,1

9 Hebesberger , Johanna 97,8 172,7 194,0

10 Hammerl, Hans 107,0 145,7 168,9

11 Mühlberger, Peter 119,4 238,1 326,8

12 Hebesberger, Hardy 141,5 204,2 212,7

13 Hammerl, Susanne 147,0 187,3 216,6

14 Buchner, Martin 167,0 209,4 218,0

15 Eisenberger, Angela 209,0 236,0 307,5

16 Schwaiger, Kathrin 255,7 297,9 330,6

17 Rudolf, Werner 270,5 296,6 307,1

100-Teiler vorgegeben

1 Hebesberger , Johanna 97,8

2 Durchner, Franz 95,6

3 Rudolf, Vroni 95,4

4 Hammerl, Sonja 93,0 66,6

5 Hammerl, Hans 107,0 145,7

6 Hammerl, Anton 86,4

7 Hamberger, Maximilian 116,6

8 Mühlberger, Peter 119,4

9 Losert, Hermine 125,0

10 Münsterer, Evi 69,4

11 Hebesberger, Hardy 141,5

12 Hammerl, Susanne 147,0

13 Aberger, Christa 44,0

14 Buchner, Martin 167,0

15 Eisenberger, Angela 209,0

16 Schwaiger, Kathrin 255,7

17 Rudolf, Werner 270,5


